VTG
VPH Series 片式导电聚合物固体铝电解电容器 150℃ 1000 小时产品
Conductive Polymer . 150℃ 1000 hours .For SMD Type
● 耐高电压 High voltage（to 63V）
● 高频低阻抗 Low ESR at high frequency range
● 高纹波 High ripple current capability
● 150℃,1000小时 150℃,1000 hours assured
● 符合 AEC-Q200 AEC-Q200 Compliant

ESR(mΩ max)
100Khz to 300Khz
耐纹波电流
(mA rms/
105℃，100Khz)
损耗
Tanδ
(120Hz)
漏电流
(max)
(μA)
尺寸
ΦD×L
(mm)
16
220 VPM1C221M0808 30 800 0.12 704 8×9
470 VPM1C471M0810 17 1900 0.12 1054 8×10.2
560 VPM1C561M0812 16 2000 0.12 1792 8×12
680 VPM1C681M1010 19 1900 0.12 2172 10×10.2
1000 VPM1C102M1012 13 2200 0.12 3200 10×12.5
20
100 VPM1D101M0808 39 600 0.12 400 8×9
220 VPM1D221M0810 20 1800 0.12 880 8×10.2
270 VPM1D271M0812 18 1900 0.12 1080 8×12
330 VPM1D331M1010 20 1800 0.12 1320 10×10.2
470 VPM1D471M1012 15 2100 0.12 1880 10×12.5
25
68 VPM1E680M0808 41 600 0.12 340 8×9
150 VPM1E151M0810 20 1800 0.12 750 8×10.2
180 VPM1E181M0812 19 1900 0.12 900 8×12
270 VPM1E271M1010 20 1800 0.12 1350 10×10.2
330 VPM1E331M1012 15 2100 0.12 1650 10×12.5
35
47 VPM1V470M0808 44 600 0.12 329 8×9
100 VPM1V101M0810 22 1700 0.12 700 8×10.2
150 VPM1V151M0812 21 1800 0.12 1050 8×11.8
180 VPM1V181M1010 20 1800 0.12 1260 10×10.2
220 VPM1V221M1012 16 2000 0.12 1540 10×12.5
VPH Series
■ 编码和规格 Part number & Specifications
额定电压
Rated Voltage

ESR(mΩ max)
100Khz to 300Khz
耐纹波电流
(mA rms/
105℃，100Khz)
损耗
Tanδ
(120Hz)
漏电流
(max)
(μA)
尺寸
ΦD×L
(mm)
50
22 VPM1H220M0808 48 600 0.12 220 8×9
47 VPM1H470M0810 28 1500 0.12 470 8×10.2
56 VPM1H560M0812 27 1500 0.12 560 8×12
68 VPM1H680M1010 28 1500 0.12 680 10×10.2
100 VPM1H101M1012 24 1600 0.12 1000 10×12.5
63
12 VPM1J120M0808 52 400 0.12 151 8×9
27 VPM1J270M0810 38 1300 0.12 340 8×10.2
39 VPM1J390M0812 35 1300 0.12 491 8×11.8
47 VPM1J470M1010 33 1400 0.12 592 10×10.2
68 VPM1J680M1012 28 1500 0.12 856 10×12.5
■ 纹波电流频率补偿系数 Frequency coefficient of allowable ripple current
Frequency 频率 120Hz≤f＜1KHz 1KHz≤f＜10KHz 10KHz≤f＜100KHz 100kHz≤f＜500KHz
Coefficient 系数 0.05 0.30 0.70 1.00